
2016 Product Information
New colour added for 2016

BZ25 Baby All-in-One

Fabric
Composition

80% Cotton 20% Polyester
(Heather Grey Melange: 84% cotton 16% polyester)

Fabric Type Brush Back Fleece

Fabric Weight 250gsm

Details -Brushed back super soft fabric with single layer hood
and kangaroo pockets
-Zipper from top neck to lower leg for ease of dressing/
decorating
-Zip features comfort tab and placket, and both back
neck taping and locker patch
-Extra-long ribbed cuffs at sleeve and legs which can be
worn folded/ unfolded as baby grows
-Tear-off style label for ease of rebranding

Colour Information

Colour Name
Grey

Melange* Vanilla
Nautical

Navy Red

Bubble

Gum
pink Black

Pantone 422 C 663C 282C 200C 204C Black C

Pantone TCX 11-1001

C
M
Y
K

0
0
0
33

0
6
5
11

100
68
0

54

0
100
63
12

0
58
3
0

0
0
0

100

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide. Note; height may be a better indication of fit than age

Size/Months 6-12 12-18 18-24 2-3 years

Height 66-76cm 76-86cm 86-93cm 93-98cm

Wash Care Information

Certification/Logos
All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex® certification for fabrics only)

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 20 Pakistan 6111209000

SKU Information

SKUs 2015: 20 SKUs 2016: 24 SKUs Net: +4 Issue 3; 02/09/15


