

# 2016 Product Information

New colour added for 2016

# BZ25 Baby All-in-One

Fabric 80% Cotton 20% Polyester

**Composition** (Heather Grey Melange: 84% cotton 16% polyester)

Fabric Type Brush Back Fleece

Fabric Weight 250gsm

**Details** -Brushed back super soft fabric with single layer hood

and kangaroo pockets

-Zipper from top neck to lower leg for ease of dressing/

decorating

-Zip features comfort tab and placket, and both back

neck taping and locker patch

-Extra-long ribbed cuffs at sleeve and legs which can be

worn folded/ unfolded as baby grows
-Tear-off style label for ease of rebranding



#### **Colour Information**

Colour Name	Grey Melange*	Vanilla	Nautical Navy	Red	Bubble Gum pink	Black
Pantone	422 C	663C	282C	200C	204C	Black C
Pantone TCX		11-1001				
С	0	0	100	0	0	0
M	0	6	68	100	58	0
Υ	0	5	0	63	3	0
K	33	11	54	12	0	100

## Size Information and "To Fit" Guide. Note; height may be a better indication of fit than age

 Size/Months
 6-12
 12-18
 18-24
 2-3 years

 Height
 66-76cm
 76-86cm
 86-93cm
 93-98cm

### **Wash Care Information**



#### Certification/Logos

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex® certification for fabrics only)







Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 20	Pakistan	6111209000	
SKU Information				
SKUs 2015: 20	SKUs 2016: 24	SKUs Net: +4		Issue 3; 02/09/15